12/21/2018  Week 16 of 33 Friday B 201 8-201 9 Page 1
Friday 6:30 pm Domm's Bros Bowling Lanes 1-16
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 9 Throat Yogurt 65.3 98 52 4 65.3 98 52 27 49791 49791
2 14 Hair Horizons 62.7 94 56 2 62.7 94 56 29 46591 47272
3 4 Repeat Offenders 61.3 92 58 8 61.3 92 58 27 46940 47226
4 13 Image Printers 60.7 91 59 60.7 91 59 27% 47027 47945
5 1 Bathtub Billy's 60.0 90 60 60.0 90 60 26 48976 49084
6 11 FXSilkscreen 60.0 90 60 60.0 90 60 27 44908 46582
7 16 Pro-Med 56.0 84 66 4 56.0 84 66 22 45570 46490
8 5 Team Shocker 53.3 80 70 10 53.3 80 70 22 46559 46685
9 2 Brockport Bowl 52.0 78 72 52.0 78 72 23 47316 47625
10 8 Foundations 50.7 76 74 50.7 76 74 22 41911 45193
11 12 Team Meyer 440 66 84 2 440 66 84 21 46942 47275
12 7 NYRA. 42.7 64 86 2 42.7 64 86 20 44965 46027
13 3 BobJohnson GM 113 62 88 4113 62 88 19 41367 44821
14 6 Don't Worry About It! 400 60 90 2 40.0 60 90 20 43917 45458
15 15 DeSimone Auto 26.0 39 111 2 26.0 39 111 13% 43580 45158
16 10 Blind Team 0 150 0 150 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Pro-Med 1065 1020 1049 3134 8 <--> Foundations 1044 1012 1051 3107 2
3-4 Hair Horizons 1173 1060 981 3214 2 <> Team Shocker 1146 1133 992 3271 8
5-6 Blind Team s] 0 o] o] 0 <--->  Brockport Bowl 1124 1035 1051 3210 10
7-8 Throat Yogurt 1123 1173 1153 3449 8 <---> N.Y.RA. 1073 1190 1014 3277 2
9-10 Repeat Offenders 972 1081 989 3042 2 <> Don't Worry About It! 992 1043 1065 3100 8
11-12  Bob Johnson GM 1113 1023 1118 3254 4 <-->  Bathtub Billy's 1082 1151 1083 3316 6
13-14  Team Meyer 1040 1031 1126 3197 4 <--->  DeSimone Auto 1014 1179 1062 3255 6
1516  FX Silkscreen 1108 1174 1150 3432 8 <---> Image Printers 1089 1113 1171 3373 2
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56 7-8 910 11-12 1314 1516
Today 16-5 2-8 12-7 3-6 1510 914 413 1-11 Position Round
Next Week 4-3 1211 1413 16-15 2-1 87 10-9 6-5

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1173 Throat Yogurt
1171 Image Printers
1153 Hair Horizons
Scratch Game
Steven Whitcomb Jr
Mike Priset
Dave Thibault
Andy Gross
Rick Defone
Steven Meyer
Anthony Weber
Anthony DeSimone
Joe Cortese
Jordan Defone
Joe Meyer
Derek Pratt
Brandon Bacon

300
298
282
279
279
278
276
267
265
263
259
257
257

3449 Throat Yogurt 1190 N.Y.R.A.

3373 Image Printers 1179 DeSimone Auto

3316 Bathtub Billy's 1174 FX Silkscreen
Scratch Series Handicap Game

3449 Throat Yogurt

3432 FX Silkscreen

3373 Image Printers
Handicap Series

845 Steven Whitcomb Jr 312 Steven Whitcomb Jr 881 Steven Whitcomb Jr
768 Steven Meyer 298 Dave Thibault 768 Steven Meyer

743 Anthony DeSimone 298 Mike Priset 760 Anthony Weber
742 Anthony Weber 283 Rick Defone 751 Sylvester Sampson
740 Mike Priset 282 Joe Cortese 743 Anthony DeSimone
726 Brandon Bacon 282 Anthony Weber 740 Mike Priset

718 Geoff Nichols 279 Andy Gross 737 Joe Cortese

708 Steven Whitcomb 278 Steven Meyer 732 George Snowden
707 Dan Metzger 273 George Snowden 731 Dan Metzger

703 Ed Ziegenfuss 272 Sylvester Sampson 727 Geoff Nichols

696 Rick Defone 269 Jordan Defone 726 Brandon Bacon
692 Ray Mann 268 Joe Meyer 717 Steve Gross

689 Dan Robinson 267 Anthony DeSimone 716 Ray Mann

Individual High Averages

235.55 Mike Priset
12/16/201% eamm Seratch Game

235.00 Nick Secours 232.38 Steven Whitcomb
Team Scratch SeriesS€ason High ScRE@Siandicap Game b1 s-2018/AS 30.05.06 licerT5a 5. I M SIS EDkim's Bros Bowiing




12/21/2018 Week 16 of 33

Friday B 2018-2019

Page 2

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

3466
3406
3387

1242 Bathtub Billy's
1231 Image Printers
1229 Team Shocker
1229 Throat Yogurt
Scratch Game

Throat Yogurt
Bathtub Billy's
Hair Horizons

Scratch Series

1250
1242
1229
1229

Team Handicap Game

Image Printers
Bathtub Billy's
Team Shocker
Throat Yogurt

Handicap Game

3491
3466
3432

Hair Horizons
Throat Yogurt
FX Silkscreen

Handicap Series

Team Handicap Series

300 Bob Lewis 845 Steven Whitcomb Jr 312 Steven Whitcomb Jr 881 Steven Whitcomb Jr
300 Tyler Meyer 817 Ron Boyce 311 Bob Lewis 847 Bob Lewis
300 Steven Whitcomb Jr 814 Bob Lewis 308 Andy Gross 831 Ron Fackelman
300 Steven Whitcomb 813 Nick Secours 302 Joe latomasi 817 Ron Boyce
300 Nick Secours 802 Steven Whitcomb 302 Tyler Meyer 813 Nick Secours
299 Andy Gross 790 Matt Cerame 300 Steve Gross 802 Jordan Defone
299 Mike Priset 780 Mike Priset 300 Steven Whitcomb 802 Steven Whitcomb
289 Joe Padilla 773 Brandon Bacon 300 Nick Secours 790 Matt Cerame
285 Matt Cerame 769 Jordan Defone 299 Terry Daniels 782 Pete Drew
282 Dave Thibault 768 Steven Meyer 299 Mike Priset 780 Mike Priset
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
1 - Bathtub Billy's Ave=1080
31 Ray Mann 211 7 8890 42 650 604 224 232 236 692 716
32 Kevin Hurlburt 209 8 8177 39 643 600 215 223 219 657 684
33 Bob Lewis 210 8 9460 45 668 619 213 207 180 600 624
34 Ron Boyce 229 0 9637 42 713 667 204 237 223 664 664
62 Ed Ziegenfuss 221 0 9987 45 669 620 226 252 225 703 703
2 - Brockport Bowl Ave=1038
22 Bambi Asmuth 205 12 9051 14 631 583 227 215 195 637 673
28 Joe latomasi 197 18 7104 36 618 578 202 194 203 599 653
166 Geoff Nichols 218 1 7216 33 668 631 246 227 245 718 727
21 Gina Redding 197 18 3556 18 602 580 202 184 181 567 615
24 Dan Robinson 221 0 7318 33 674 637 247 215 227 689 689
3 - Bob Johnson GM  Ave=911
164 Laurie Defone 172 38 6211 36 536 496 211 154 148 513 627
165 Lilly Cortese 146 59 5261 36 472 432 138 162 149 449 629
171 Chris Hirsch 181 31 7094 39 550 507 202 185 157 544 637
38 Joe Cortese 200 16 9019 45 629 580 236 185 265 686 737
42 Jordan Defone 212 6 8715 A1 657 612 190 201 263 654 672
4 - Repeat Offenders Ave=1046
36 Derek Pratt 220 0 9905 45 703 654 178 257 224 659 659
81 Kevin Lepp 204 6744 33 636 599 186 185 198 569 605
1 Patrick D'Alessandro 200 16 6624 33 612 575 188 200 155 543 585
13 Scott Stipulski 208 9 7507 36 644 604 227 230 198 655 685
40 Kyle Bailey 214 4 8362 39 668 625 0 0
5 - Team Shocker Ave=1063
23 Rob Gustke 218 1 5680 26 671 641 227 235 169 631 631
58 Bill Cerame 210 8 8824 42 671 625 226 212 239 677 704
44 Kevin Kimber 189 24 7192 38 598 556 215 187 225 627 705
59 Rick Defone 216 3 8233 38 664 622 257 279 160 696 708
57 Matt Cerame 230 0 8978 39 724 681 221 220 199 640 640
6 - Don't Worry About It! Ave=983
27 Paul Adams 206 11 6198 30 633 599 a196 al196 al196 588 621
139 Jermar Daughtry 171 39 7192 42 548 502 153 187 180 520 637
140 Reese Jones 186 27 8378 45 598 549 146 196 192 534 615
30 Mike Callan 205 12 8642 42 628 582 237 204 237 678 714
29 Marshall Callan 215 4 8419 39 653 610 a205 a205 a205 615 627
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Bowling

1D # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms
7 -N.Y.R.A. Ave=983
158 Dan Metzger 211 7 7625
9 Pete Drew 195 20 8207
70 Mike Thibault 201 15 8455
6 James McDaniel 175 36 2102
73 Dave Thibault 201 15 7270
8 - Foundations Ave=925
43 George Snowden 189 24 6268
147 Brian Bohrer 148 57 6218
75 Jerry Bohrer 188 25 8475
15 Ron Haywood 200 16 8435
87 Steve Inzana 200 16 9008
9 - Throat Yogurt Ave=1105
137 Steven Meyer 225 0 8811
134 Sam Capizzi Jr 225 0 8780
132 Mike Wurme 205 12 8650
136 Kai Clark 215 4 7756
124 Mike Priset 235 0 7773
10 - Blind Team Ave=0
11 - FX Silkscreen Ave=1003
141 Anthony Weber 215 4 9681
2 Dan Mcintyre 176 35 7059
20 Sylvester Sampson 177 34 7436
18 Jack Murty 200 16 7207
148 Nick Secours 235 0 8460
12 - Team Meyer Ave=1032
168 Joe Padilla 207 10 8088
76 Tom Davis 186 27 5022
72 Brandon Bacon 231 0 10432
120 Tyler Meyer 199 16 3783
8 Joe Meyer 209 8 9445
13 - Image Printers Ave=1050
46 Terry Daniels 198 17 8935
60 Mike Dortch 195 20 7041
129 Steven Whitcomb Jr 210 8 8647
130 Monwell Floyd 215 4 8180
131 Steven Whitcomb 232 0 10457
14 - Hair Horizons Ave=1038
51 Paul Gross 203 13 8526
65 Ron Fackelman 194 20 7601
115 Tony Gallo 215 4 1937
52 Steve Gross 206 11 9305
54 Andy Gross 220 0 9913
15 - DeSimone Auto Ave=963
71 Chris Pino 171 39 3595
37 Bob Gately 190 24 8567
39 Terry Senglaub 183 29 7723
66 Anthony DeSimone 225 0 8794
12 Dave Fedison 194 20 8151
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36
42
42
12
36

33
42
45
42
45

39
39
42
36
33

45

42
36
36

39
27
45
19
45

45
36
1
38
45

42
39

45
45

21
45
42
39
42

To Raise To Drop
Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-

643 603 245 224 238
613 567 172 191 178
635 589 181 214 126
538 522

608 568 181 282 203
572 535 247 204 203
487 441 123 144 146
597 548 237 171 215
610 564 197 190 218
640 591 172 235 201
681 638 278 226 264
712 669 199 223 232
620 574 192 247 197
668 628 249 179 223
723 686 205 298 237
687 638 249 276 217
552 508 222 186 194
574 528 182 236 225
632 592

744 704 a225 a225 a225
648 605 177 214 236
588 557 212 206 181
704 655 257 225 244
617 594

635 586 233 195 259
617 568 214 178 204
603 563 168 215 230
637 592 268 277 300
676 634 191 225 195
727 678 248 218 242
654 608 232 179 174
589 546 190 201 178
655 642 214 213 204
631 582 238 216 227
695 646 279 231 178
533 508 174 195 121
601 552 200 232 183
557 511 165 183 236
698 655 231 267 245
624 578 181 239 214

Total

707
541
521

0
666

654
413
623
605
608

768
654
636
651
740

742
602
643

675

627
599
726

687

596
613
845
611
708

585
569
631
681
688

490
615
584
743
634

HDCP

Total

731
598
560

0
714

732
584
704
653
656

768
654
672
663
740

760
710
751

675

657
683
726

714

647
673
881
620
708

624
629
646
717
688

604
687
671
743
700
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
16 - Pro-Med Ave=1009
16 Theresa Robinson 195 20 8802 45 606 557 215 183 246 644 704
106 Tom Visconte 184 28 7191 39 579 536 181 211 203 595 682
48 Scott Cortese 201 15 9065 45 631 582 222 201 155 578 620
11 Tom Tribunella 205 12 8610 42 660 614 225 202 233 660 699
4 Eddie Williams 224 0 8514 38 711 669 222 223 212 657 657
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
E  Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _ Total
173 Neal Argento bk236 0 1423 6 719 709 0 0
99 lan Bacon bk208 9 624 3 630 623 0 0
69 Derek Bailey bk216 3 674 3 676 669 0 0
125 John Bailey bk196 19 0 0 0 0
83 Jon Blair bk175 36 0 0 0 0
92 Scott Bohrer bk198 17 599 3 601 594 0 0
61 Bob Bullard bk183 29 1370 8 522 510 0 0
152 Tom Burns 200 16 0 0 0 0
155 Liz Cantatore bk159 48 440 3 442 435 0 0
162 Nick Capizzi bk221 0 583 3 587 580 0 0
35 Shanna Chepelsky bk225 0 0 0 0 0
25 John Cira bk215 4 0 0 0 0
160 lan Connolly bk216 3 0 0 0 0
50 Kyle Cortese bk217 2 616 3 620 613 193 209 214 616 622
85 Tom Culhane bk224 0 0 0 0 0
116 Albert D'Ambrosia 217 2 1956 9 660 647 0 0
174 Gary D'Angelo bk217 2 0 0 0 0
157 Joe Davis bk203 13 0 0 0 0
26 Mike Dean 214 4 6424 30 671 637 0 0
149 Jeff Debellis 226 0 2715 12 690 674 0 0
3 Kevin Decker 172 38 2594 15 520 501 0 0
119 Jeff Dewar bk223 0 0 0 0 0
49 Scott Dingman bk228 0 1311 6 660 650 0 0
45 Pat Donofrio bk208 9 0 0 0 0
117 Kevin Dwyer bk231 0 677 3 679 672 0 0
112 Shawn Dwyer 222 0 5348 24 673 645 0 0
156 Jim Fetzner bk197 18 0 0 0 0
79 Mario Gatti bk208 9 564 3 570 563 0 0
176 Jonathan Gerkin bk218 1 0 0 0 0
53 Jim Gross 200 16 4209 21 615 590 0 0
14 Bryan Harter bk205 12 523 3 527 520 0 0
100 Tom Harter bk215 4 0 0 0 0
96 Derek Heerkens bk225 0 0 0 0 0
77 Nick Hewitt bk230 0 0 0 0 0
17 Brian Infantino bk217 2 0 0 0 0
188 James Johnson bk200 16 0 0 0 0
1 Glenn Keenan bk214 4 0 0 0 0
150 Jon Keenan bk240 0 0 0 0 0
172 Jeff Kleps 207 10 4983 24 633 605 0 0
161 Kara Mangiola bk224 0 1256 6 634 624 0 0
153 Mike Marcanio bk222 0 0 0 0 0
104 John Martorella Sr bk225 0 0 0 0 0
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Bowling

ID # Hand

90
121
97
78
169
82
68
111
47
177
145
80
159
127
163

154
63

144
74
10
19

108
55

143

170
67
56

114

175

123

122

Friday B 2018-2019

Page 5

Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms
Chris Mathis bk188 25 0
Ken McJury bk221 0 651
Chris Mitchell bk218 1 779
Dykeata Newby bk185 28 1148
Jim Noto bk230 0 0
Paul Ognenovski bk216 3 697
Jim Picarazzi 198 17 2376
Todd Piechota 236 0 2843
Dave Pratt 191 23 1721
Will Rich bk223 0 0
Jim Robinson 204 12 3685
John Rosati bk215 4 667
Alan Ross bk211 7 0
Nick Sabocheck bk217 2 0
Mike Salvaggio bk216 3 0
Roger Schnetzer bk202 14 537
Mark Scuderi bk218 1 1356
Rob Sease bk217 2 0
Tim Slekes bk177 34 0
Traci Spanitz bk236 0 0
Al Teall bk178 33 0
Bill Thibault bk220 0 500
Joe Trapiss bk205 12 0
Jon Van Gee bk213 5 681
Paul Wagner bk221 0 0
Rick Wagner bk204 12 0
Chip Wallace bk207 10 0
Matt Wallace bk217 2 0
Joe Wawrzaszek 208 9 3752
Tim Welling bk232 0 800
Kyle Wood bk214 4 1289
Dave Woodhams Jr bk216 3 0
Rick Zinone bk222 0 0
Adam Zollweg 201 15 6037
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To Raise To Drop
Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total
0
657 650 0
781 774 0
580 570 0
0
701 694 0
609 593 185 206 244 635
712 696 0
583 570 0
0
620 598 161 191 206 558
671 664 0
0
0
0
543 536 0
687 677 0
0
0
0
0
502 495 0
0
687 680 0
0
0
0
0
637 615 0
802 795 0
646 636 0
0
0
629 595 219 204 194 617

HDCP

Total
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